95
SP
EC
IF
IC
AT
IO
N

TL 3301 N F160 Q J
EXAMPLE
HOW TO ORDER
= Square Snap-on Actuator Head
“L” dimension is 7.3mm
95
PP 090-110 SMT.qxd  5/7/02  11:23 AM  Page 95
N = 4.3mm
A = 5.0mm
C = 8.0mm
E = 7.3mm
F = 7.0mm
S E R I E S  T L S W I T C H E S
96
SURFACE  MOUNT TACT SWITCHES
Phone: 763-504-3525 Fax: 763-531-8235 www.e-switch.com info@e-switch.com
Actuator
Length (L) in mm
Operating
Force
F100 = 100 ± 50gf
F160 = 160 ± 50gf
F260 = 260 ± 50gf
Contact
Material
Q = Silver
R = Gold
TL 3301
Gull Wing
Gull Wing
TL 3301
J-Lead
J-Lead
ACTUATOR OPTIONS OPERATING FORCES CONTACT MATERIAL
TL 3301 STANDARD REEL
Detail A
SP
EC
IF
IC
AT
IO
N
S
SU
BJ
EC
T
TO
 C
H
A
N
G
E
W
IT
H
O
U
T
N
O
TI
C
E.
P.C. MOUNTING
*Note: Contact E-Switch for additional packaging options.
Schematic
PP 090-110 SMT.qxd  5/7/02  11:23 AM  Page 96
CL
5.90